2023 Saskatchewan Beef Expo

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, March 31

9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 1
6:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Sunday, April 2
6:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Stabling Available
Clipping Demonstration
Weighing of steers
Registration

Barn opens

Washrack closes for seminar
Registration

Education Sessions

Lunch

Showmanship Show

Team Grooming

Barn opens
Heifer Show
Steer Show



